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Favbet League
2019/20 10th round, Match #59

Friday, 06.10.2019, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 4892

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

25 Volynets Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
6 Maksymenko Maksym
67 Paramonov Vadym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
14 Milko Vadym (C)
18 Kostyshyn Denys
69 Ilin Oleh
89 Volkov Oleksandr
33 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
26 Migunov Oleksandr
2 Sakhnevych Andriy
10 Morozko Euhenii
11 Kozhushko Oleh
23 Dzhemal
21 Ryabov Vyacheslav

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
30 Shabanov Artem
41 Besedin Artem
44 Kadar Tamas

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Popov Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
11 Gio
22 Rodrigues
29 Buialskii Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Mykhailychenko Oleksii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Luci Luciano

Delegate:
Turin Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Stepanenko Maksym



2 / 2

Favbet League, 2019/20, 10th round, Match #59
Friday, 06.10.2019, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 4892

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19' 5 Sydorchuk Sergii

45' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr

49' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr

69 Ilin Oleh 53'

6 Maksymenko Maksym 54'

56' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

57' 14 De Pena
7 Verbyc Benjamin

18 Kostyshyn Denys
21 Ryabov Vyacheslav 61'

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 62'

66' 41 Besedin Artem

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
23 Dzhemal 70'

33 Nekhtii Vladyslav
11 Kozhushko Oleh 73'

74' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

75' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

14 Milko Vadym 75'

81' 41 Besedin Artem

84' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
11 Gio

85' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

67 Paramonov Vadym 87'

87' 41 Besedin Artem

90+5' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


